
# NAME CAPTAIN EMAIL PHONE

1 WINE GIRLS Sara Ivicic hwkeys@hotmail.com 905-328-7088

2 HENDERSONS HOLERS Randy Turpin oldmanturp@gmail.com 905-988-7006

3 CORNFLAKES Donna Higham hbooter9@msn.com 905-941-6620

4 SHUKIN AMAZING Debbie Bedford bunnybedford@hotmail.com 905-380-1153

5 CORN STARS Ashley Robbins arobbins2414@gmail.com 905-329-1230

6 OL' DIRTY BAGS Angela Barefoot angie_barefoot1920@hotmail.com 905-325-3705

7 RIM SHOTS Cathy Hunter cathunter_8@hotmail.com 289-830-4025

8 BEAN BAGGERS Judi Baker judibaker59@outlook.com 905-932-1019

9 SHUT YOUR CORNHOLE Shaunna Higham-Pett shaunna6129@gmail.com 905-401-8845

10 THE CORN DOGS Penny Smith psmith222@yahoo.com 905-321-5895

11 GAME OF THROWS Melissa Philip melissaphilip03@gmail.com 905-933-5509

12 SHUCK IT & CHUCK IT Heather Lounsbury hl_rmt.99@cogeco.ca 905-328-5931

13 GOATS Julie Ker julesh15@cogeco.ca 905-328-9591

14 MASTERBAGGERS Blair Yauch byauch@cogeco.ca 905-327-9036

15 SISTERS WITH MISTERS Rhianon Burkholder rhianon.burkholder@gmail.com 905-328-5953

16 CORN TO BE WILD Taryn Gentle taryngentle@hotmail.com 905-484-2553

17 CORNOGRAPHIC Trish Fiander trishlyndon123@gmail.com 905-329-1863

18 WE SO CORNY Tanya Egerter tlegerter@gmail.com 905-401-0447

LEAGUE CONVENOR Ken Meloche kenmeloche09@gmail.com 905-941-2213

CO-CONVENOR Glenn Kempson cornhole@thoroldlegion.ca 905-329-0789
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